
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josue Monroy Hugoton 154.3 300.0 10

2 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.4 240.0 8

3 Isaac  Bain Scott City 156.0 235.0 0

3 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 156.0 235.0 0

5 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 153.3 225.0 2

6 Braylon Rains Wallace County High School 152.0 220.0 1

7 Max Holman Liberal High School 153.0 215.0 0

8 Martin Purma Scott City 155.4 215.0 0

9 Quinn Brown Liberal High School 154.0 205.0 0

10 Dylan  Luna Wichita County 154.0 195.0 0

11 Westin Johnson Dighton High School 153.1 175.0 0

12 Zeke Rodriguez Wichita County 155.0 165.0 0

13 Ismael  Calderon Liberal High School 155.0 160.0 0

14 Aidyn Thompson Cimarron High School 153.2 150.0 0

15 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 151.0 125.0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josue Monroy Hugoton 154.3 435.0 10

2 Max Holman Liberal High School 153.0 375.0 8

3 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.4 375.0 6

4 Ismael  Calderon Liberal High School 155.0 375.0 4

5 Martin Purma Scott City 155.4 365.0 2

6 Isaac  Bain Scott City 156.0 345.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Dylan  Luna Wichita County 154.0 330.0 0

8 Westin Johnson Dighton High School 153.1 325.0 0

9 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 153.3 325.0 0

10 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 156.0 320.0 0

11 Quinn Brown Liberal High School 154.0 295.0 0

12 Braylon Rains Wallace County High School 152.0 290.0 0

13 Aidyn Thompson Cimarron High School 153.2 285.0 0

14 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 151.0 195.0 0

15 Zeke Rodriguez Wichita County 155.0 0.0 0

Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 153.3 230.0 10

2 Westin Johnson Dighton High School 153.1 225.0 8

3 Martin Purma Scott City 155.4 225.0 6

4 Isaac  Bain Scott City 156.0 225.0 4

5 Max Holman Liberal High School 153.0 215.0 2

6 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 156.0 215.0 1

7 Quinn Brown Liberal High School 154.0 205.0 0

7 Dylan  Luna Wichita County 154.0 205.0 0

9 Ismael  Calderon Liberal High School 155.0 200.0 0

10 Josue Monroy Hugoton 154.3 185.0 0

11 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.4 175.0 0

12 Aidyn Thompson Cimarron High School 153.2 170.0 0

13 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 151.0 145.0 0

14 Braylon Rains Wallace County High School 152.0 0.0 0

15 Zeke Rodriguez Wichita County 155.0 0.0 0



Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josue Monroy Hugoton 154.3 920.0 10

2 Max Holman Liberal High School 153.0 805.0 8

3 Martin Purma Scott City 155.4 805.0 6

4 Isaac  Bain Scott City 156.0 805.0 4

5 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.4 790.0 2

6 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 153.3 780.0 1

7 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 156.0 770.0 0

8 Ismael  Calderon Liberal High School 155.0 735.0 0

9 Dylan  Luna Wichita County 154.0 730.0 0

10 Westin Johnson Dighton High School 153.1 725.0 0

11 Quinn Brown Liberal High School 154.0 705.0 0

12 Aidyn Thompson Cimarron High School 153.2 605.0 0

13 Braylon Rains Wallace County High School 152.0 510.0 0

14 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 151.0 465.0 0

15 Zeke Rodriguez Wichita County 155.0 165.0 0

Mens 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Josue Monroy Hugoton 154.3 5.962

6 Max Holman Liberal High School 153.0 5.261

7 Martin Purma Scott City 155.4 5.18

8 Isaac  Bain Scott City 156.0 5.16

9 Bryan Loya Hugoton 154.4 5.117

11 Jack Jenkinson Dighton High School 153.3 5.088

16 Jhovanni Guillen Stanton County Trojans 156.0 4.936

19 Ismael  Calderon Liberal High School 155.0 4.742

20 Dylan  Luna Wichita County 154.0 4.74



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

21 Westin Johnson Dighton High School 153.1 4.735

22 Quinn Brown Liberal High School 154.0 4.578

32 Aidyn Thompson Cimarron High School 153.2 3.949

41 Braylon Rains Wallace County High School 152.0 3.355

42 Brayden Schmidt Syracuse High School 151.0 3.079

50 Zeke Rodriguez Wichita County 155.0 1.065


